

GR 791/10

Present : Sri S. Subba ; UID No. WB 01041, JM 2nd Court, Dinhata in charge of JM, Dinhata

Order No. 26;

Dt. 12-02-2024

Today is fixed for charge.

Out of four accused on CB two are present and rest two are absent by petition which is considered and allowed.

Ld regular PO is leave.

To **23-08-2024** for charge.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.